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Team Leader:
Michael Manzi - Social Studies

manzim@lincolnps.org

Amy Delfarno - English
delfarnoa@lincolnps.org

Pamela Mackey - Science
mackeyp@lincolnps.org

Doug Wall - Math
walld@lincolnps.org

Lynn Pike - Special Education
pikel@lincolnps.org

Team Leader:
Elizabeth McGarry - Science

mcgarrye@lincolnps.org

Jon Bruckner - English
brucknerj@lincolnps.org

Lauren Thibeault - Math
thibeaultl@lincolnps.org

John Ryan - Social Studies
ryanj@lincolnps.org

Kalli Hayter - Special Education
hayterk@lincolnps.org

Team Leader:
Matthew Barboza

barbozam@lincolnps.org

Heather Charlemagne - English
charlemagneh@lincolnps.org

Nicole Volpe - Math
volpen@lincolnps.org

Shelley Cavanaugh - Social Studies
cavanaughs@lincolnps.org
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